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ESV Piberstein I
ESV Afling II - Autojumper
ESV Köflach Stadt I
ESV Gößnitz I - Movi Tech

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
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aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz I - Movi Tech
ESV Piberstein I

19
17

1.719
1.560
2.053

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Vorwärts Köflach
ESV Köflach Stadt II

ESV Gößnitz III

ESV Union Edelschrott II 6 6

ESV Afling II - Autojumper
ESV Vorwärts Köflach

16
12
11
9
6
6

ESV Köflach Stadt I
ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Köflach Stadt II
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

507
670

ESV Salla

ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Salla 6 508

0

ESV Piberstein II

ESV Gradenberg 8 1.745
ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler 1.060

14 1.189

wird nachgetragen
6

ESV Bärnbach ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger

14 1.407

ESV Union Edelschrott III ESV Gradenberg
6

ESV Rosental 6 589

ESV Union Edelschrott I 13 1.352
ESV Union Edelschrott II 11 1.184

ESV Union Hirschegg I

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott III 0 444

ESV Piberstein II 13 884

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler ESV Gößnitz III

ESV Bärnbach

12

ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger

8 617

aktueller Tabellenstand

AESV Unterpichling 15 1.185

AESV Unterpichling

#DIV/0!

1.000

wird nachgetragen

ESV Union Hirschegg I 6

Bezirks-Cup 2018/2019                                                       Ergebnisliste 
Durchgang 2

502

1.155
948

ESV Kainach 16 1.441
ESV Union Hirschegg II 14 1.200

4
ESV Union Edelschrott I ESV Rosental 6 6
ESV Union Hirschegg II ESV Kainach 8

ESV Gößnitz II


